UNIVERSITY OF DELAWARE CAREER PLANS 2010 FINAL REPORT_3 Page 1
College: ENGINEERING

STILL  ATTENDING
RETURNED FULL-TIME SEEKING GRAD/PROF FULL-TIME

Major Degree Received GRADUATES  SURVEY JOB JOB SCHOOL SALARY

Civil B.A.-Civil Eng. 62 30 16 1 10 11

Engineering MEAN SALARY $51,576
MIN SALARY $40,000
MAX SALARY $70,000
Honors Bachelor of Civil Engineering 4 4 2 0 2 1
MEAN SALARY *Ex
MIN SALARY *Ex
MAX SALARY *Ex
M.A.-Civil Eng. 23 4 2 0 2 1
MEAN SALARY Hxk
MIN SALARY Hrk
MAX SALARY Hrk
Doctor of Philosophy 8 2 2 0 0 0
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Chemical B.A.-Chemical Eng. 25 18 11 0 7 5

Engineering MEAN SALARY $56,000
MIN SALARY $40,000
MAX SALARY $65,000
Honors Bach. (Chem. Eng.) 9 8 2 0 6 1
MEAN SALARY Hkk
MIN SALARY Hkk
MAX SALARY Hrk

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research October 2011



Computer
Engineering

Electrical
and Computer
Engineering

Electrical
Engineering

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.

UNIVERSITY OF DELAWARE CAREER PLANS 2010 FINAL REPORT_3

M.A.-Chemical Eng.
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

B.A.-Computer Eng.
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

B.A.-Electrical Eng.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors Bach. (Elec. Eng.)
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

19

13

26

16

10

Page 2

%k %k *k
%k %k *k

%k %k *k

3
$81,500
$79,500
$85,000

4
$60,750
$51,000
$75,000

%k %k *k
%k %k *k

% %k *k

8
$58,375
$30,000
$65,000

October 2011



UNIVERSITY OF DELAWARE CAREER PLANS 2010 FINAL REPORT_3 Page 3

Environmental  B.A.-Environ. Eng. 11 6 4 0 2 1
Engineering MEAN SALARY A
MIN SALARY oA
MAX SALARY oA
Honors Bach. (Envir. Eng.) 2 1 1 0 0 1
MEAN SALARY oA
MIN SALARY *oAx
MAX SALARY Hokx
Mechanical B.A.-Mechanical Eng. 68 36 26 1 6 17
Engineering MEAN SALARY $55,872
MIN SALARY $24,000
MAX SALARY $89,000
Honors Bach. (Mech. Eng.) 4 4 1 0 3 0
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY
M.S.-Mechanical Eng. 10 1 1 0 0 0
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY
Doctor of Philosophy 6 2 2 0 0 0
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research October 2011



	EG

