College: ENGINEERING

<u>Major</u>	<u>Degree Received</u>	GRADUATES	RETURNED SURVEY	FULL-TIME JOB	STILL SEEKING <u>JOB</u>	ATTENDING GRAD/PROF SCHOOL	FULL-TIME <u>SALARY</u>
Civil Engineering	B.ACivil Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	62	30	16	1	10	11 \$51,576 \$40,000 \$70,000
	Honors Bachelor of Civil Engineering MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	4	4	2	0	2	1 *** *** ***
	M.ACivil Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	23	4	2	0	2	1 *** ***
	Doctor of Philosophy MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	8	2	2	0	0	0
Chemical Engineering	B.AChemical Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	25	18	11	0	7	5 \$56,000 \$40,000 \$65,000
	Honors Bach. (Chem. Eng.) MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	9	8	2	0	6	1 *** ***

	M.AChemical Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	8	1	1	0	0	1 *** *** ***
	Doctor of Philosophy MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	19	4	4	0	0	3 \$81,500 \$79,500 \$85,000
Computer Engineering	B.AComputer Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	13	6	5	0	1	4 \$60,750 \$51,000 \$75,000
Electrical and Computer Engineering	Doctor of Philosophy MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	8	2	1	0	0	1 *** *** ***
Electrical Engineering	B.AElectrical Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	26	16	10	0	4	8 \$58,375 \$30,000 \$65,000
	Honors Bach. (Elec. Eng.) MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	2	2	0	0	2	0

Environmental Engineering	B.AEnviron. Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	11	6	4	0	2	1 *** ***
	Honors Bach. (Envir. Eng.) MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	2	1	1	0	0	1 *** ***
Mechanical Engineering	B.AMechanical Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	68	36	26	1	6	17 \$55,872 \$24,000 \$89,000
	Honors Bach. (Mech. Eng.) MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	4	4	1	0	3	0
	M.SMechanical Eng. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	10	1	1	0	0	0
	Doctor of Philosophy MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	6	2	2	0	0	0